
№ Ф.И.О. учащегося 
Класс 
обучени
я 

Дата рождения 

1 Русланова Айым Кайратовна 1Б 26.12.2015
2 Талипова Карина Пархатжановна 1Б 10/3/2015
3 Филенко Таисия Игоревна 1Б 1/31/2016
4 Ларионов Глеб Викторович 1Б 9/14/2015
5 Габдулина Самира Азаматовна 1Б 8/31/2016
6 Жукова Жанель Борисовна 1Б 4/5/2016
7 Дарапов Ерасыл Олжасович 1Б 7/17/2016
8 Дауренбек Інжу Таңатқызы 1 Б 4/21/2016
9 Қайырбек Əлишер Серікұлы 1Б 1/21/2016
10 Серік Алдияр Ерланұлы 1Б 3/18/2016
11 Сакман София Артуровна 1Б 6/15/2016
12 Есимжанов Аршат 1А 12/13/2015
13  Махамбет Айша Жасуланқызы 1А 10/20/2015
14  Манарбекұлы Ералы 1А  22.01.2016
15 Сапарова Мерей Мирасовна 1А 3/13/2016
16 Сатова Жасмина Булатовна 1А 5/6/2016
17 Талғатбек Алдияр Жанатұлы 1А  31.01.2016
18  Тұяқ  Сезім Жанайқызы 1А  08.12.2015
19  Тынхан Райан Жарылғапқызы 1А  06.10.2015
20 Ұлықпанқызы Əлемнұр 1А 7/14/2016
21 Өмірбекұлы Бауыржан 1А 5/13/2016
22 Нұрболқызы Алия 1А 6/14/2016
23 Кайырхан Айлана Бауыржанқызы 1А 5/19/2016
24 Ерханат Айым 1А 8/12/2016
25 Ерғанат Ерен 1А 4/1/2016
26 Əртелбай  Райымбек Маратұлы 1А 6/23/2016
27 Дисонбай Алинур Думанұлы 1А 9/1/2016
28 Асия Азаматқызы 1 А 3/18/2015
29 Иовашвили София Александровна 2Б 8/19/2015
30 Катюхина Александра Андреевна 2Б 9/19/2014
31 Ким Карина Юрьевна 2Б 9/25/2014
32 Қайырбек Райяна Ерікқызы 2Б 8/26/2015
33 Музычук Леонид Антонович 2Б 1/20/2015
34 Мусин Алан Мусаевич 2Б 9/4/2015
35 Руслановна Еркемай Кайратовна 2Б 12/24/2014
36 Сабдина Асель Еркешевна 2Б 8/16/2015
37 Сармаганбетов Арлан Ардакович 2Б 5/11/2015

Список учащихся  Ош имени Сатпаева по состоянию на 08.09.2022 года 
(с 1 по 11 классы )



38 Копей Мақсат Жасланұлы 2Б 1/28/2015
39 Укеева Жанеля Аскаровна 2Б 4/24/2015
40 Адалбеқызы Арайлым 2А 7/23/2015
41 Аманжол Жалғас Талғатұлы 2А 5/7/2015
42 Амиржанова Мерей Куанышбековна 2А 5/17/2015
43 Асылбекқызы Ақжарқын 2А 4/6/2015
44 Сапарбек Жоламан Асылбекұлы 2А 3/2/2015
45 Ислям Еркежан Ақжігітқызы 2А 2/28/2015
46 Темірғали Айару Көпболқызы 2А 4/4/2015
47 Сəрсенғали Раяна Максимқызы 2А 6/15/2014
48 Өмірзақ Ақерке 2 А 3/5/2014
49 Аманжолова Адэлия Асхатовна 3Б 7/4/2014
50 Бергентай Арсен Мұратұлы 3Б 8/1/2014
51  Гарт Александра Витальевна 3Б 11/5/2014
52  Долженко Артём Денисович 3Б 9/20/2013
53 Дубровец Анна Андреевна 3Б 12/15/2013
54 Махамбетов Магзум Азаматович 3Б 2/18/2014
55 Макарова Ангелина Сергеевна 3Б 3/23/2014
56 Макаров Матвей Владимирович 3Б 8/17/2014
57 Плаксина Руслана Романовна 3Б 3/3/2014
58 Филенко Владислав Игоревич 3Б 4/2/2014
59 Филимонов Радомир Ильич 3Б 3/24/2014
60  Федосеева Аделина Сергеевна 3Б 3/25/2014
61 Шайлятова Алема Ерлановна 3Б 9/25/2014
62 Щёголева Дарья Андреевна 3Б 4/3/2014
63 Аширбек Айдын Арғынұлы 3А 18.04.2014
64 Дисонбай Інкəр Думанқызы 3А 7/25/2014
65 Шайкенова Аружан Каирбаевна 3А 4/18/2014
66 Темірбекқызы Жансая 3А 4/9/2014
67 Төлеужанұлы Нұрислам 3А 4/11/2014
68 Іслям Арсен Ақжігітұлы 3А 1/8/2014
69 Омаров Ерасыл Адилович 3А 2/23/2014
70 Өсербай Айзере Думанқызы 3А 11/26/2013
71 Ерханат Аяулым 3А 4/12/2014
72 Нурболұлы Əли 3А 7/22/2014
73 Ерғанат Жандəулет 3А 6/5/2014
74 Қайырбек Əмір Сүйіндікұлы 3А 5/10/2014
75 Исабек Ахихат Жанатқызы 3А 3/13/2013
76 Блиспек Іңкар Арманқызы 3А 6/29/2014
77  Бондалетова Ангелина Сергеевна 4Б 1/10/2013
78 Крипак София Васильевна 4Б 7/28/2013
79 Сыровяткин Кирилл Иванович 4Б 6/20/2013
80 Махамбет Мансұр Азаматұлы 4Б 12/23/2012
81 Есмат Ділдар Есматұлы 4Б 6/12/2012



82 Музычук Анастасия Антоновна 4Б 10/14/2012
83 Тамаева Дильназ Азаматовна 4Б 2/9/2012
84 Тамаев Батырхан Азаматович 4Б 8/20/2013
85 Гочмурадова Каусар Курметовна 4Б 5/17/2013
86 Тажикова Диана Муратовна 4Б 11/25/2012
87 Катюхина Валентина Андреевна 4Б 8/19/2013
88 Гарт Аника Витальевна 4Б 8/29/2013
89 Шевченко Данил Евгеньевич 4Б 7/19/2013
90 Кононенко Злата Андреевна 4Б 8/3/2013
91 Сакман Элеонора Артуровна 4Б 1/10/2013
92 Асемхан Айым Асылбекқызы 4А 29.05.2013
93 Ансабаева Аяулым Жубановна 4А 1/18/2013
94 Ермуханбетов Дархан Ержанович 4А 9/8/2012
95 Қадірбек Дінислам 4А 6/20/2013
96 Каирбек Раида Ерікқызы 4А 9/27/2012
97 Мəрен Ерасыл Жантлеуұлы 4А 4/17/2013
98 Мусина Азалия Куанышбековна 4А 12/13/2012
99 Майлобаева Анеля Ринатовна 4А 7/25/2012
100 Омаров Ералы Сейльханович 4А 8/31/2013
101 Өмірбекұлы Бақытжан 4А 12/26/2012
102 Сармагамбетова Жадыра Ардаковна 4А 3/17/2013
103 Сапарбек Дария Жеңісқызы 4А 12/16/2012
104 Төлеубай Мадина 4А 2/13/2013
105 Əсембек Рахман 4А 1/13/2013
106 Есламова Медина Данияровна 4А 1/30/2013
107 Шаймұрат Нұрдəулет 4А 7/22/2013
108 Алпыспай Кəусар Азаматқызы 4А 12/20/2012
109 Уразумбетов Айсұлтан 4А 7/15/2013
110 Голубь Растислав Сергеевич 5Б 3/20/2012
111 Жуков Тимур Борисович 5Б 6/14/2012
112 Гарт Артур Витальевич 5Б 12/27/2011
113 Рябова Дарья Александровна 5Б 2/8/2012
114 Кобрина Анастасия Александровна 5Б 4/17/2012
115 Капбасова Самира Кайратовна 5Б 7/8/2011
116 Капбасова Амира Кайратовна 5Б 7/8/2011
117 Кутыбаева Арнагуль Бериковна 5Б 5/5/2012
118 Афанасенко Ангелина Павловна 5Б 9/7/2011
119 Тулегенова Алина Абаевна 5 Б 5/2/2011
120 Серік Махамбет Талғатұлы 5 А 4/2/2012
121 Абдильманова  Жансая Жомартовна 5А 12/15/2011
122 Авдхадыр Ілияс Хуантайұлы 5А 5/13/2012
123 Алтынбек Сағыныш Бақытжанқызы 5А 9/20/2011
124 Байзұла Мерей Азаматқызы 5А 7/21/2011
125 Ғалым Мирас Тілеубергенұлы 5А 7/30/2012
126 Жұмабекұлы Нұрəли 5А 4/13/2012



127 Карабаев Ерасыл Канатович 5А 11/2/2011
128 Махамбет Назым Жасұланқызы 5А 3/1/2012
129 Матыбаева Жансая Саматовна 5А 10/24/2011
130 Норбаев Максат Жасланович 5А 5/10/2012
131 Омаров Алихан Сейльханович 5А 12/8/2011
132 Оразымбетов Ислам Ерланович 5А 11/5/2011
133 Рақымбек Мадияр Берлікұлы 5А 1/22/2012
134 Сарсенбай Ерасыл Батарбекұлы 5А 5/11/2012
135 Тулеген Мадияр Ерболатұлы 5А 1/19/2012
136 Темірбек Серік 5А 11/1/2011
137 Андрущак Наталья Александровна 6Б 11/2/2009
138 Беккер Ангелина Ивановна 6Б 1/18/2011
139 Букреев Никита Евгеньевич 6Б 9/22/2010
140 Грязнов Александр Евгеньевич 6Б 7/6/2010
141 Грязнов Виктор Евгеньевич 6Б 7/6/2010
142 Еркен Сандғуаш Нурсеитқызы 6Б 12/20/2010
143 Айдархан Аймекен Қуатқызы 6Б 1/9/2010
144 Музычук Максим Антонович 6Б 9/5/2010
145 Степаненко Дмитрий Владимирович 6Б 3/21/2011
146 Филенко Маргарита Витальевна 6Б 6/16/2011
147 Шевченко Геннадий Владимирович 6Б 7/5/2011
148 Фокина Ксения Викторовна 6Б 4/18/2011
149 Ахметжан Ерасыл Нұркенұлы 6А 9/26/2010
150 Аманжол Ақбаян 6А 5/18/2010
151 Амантай Жалгас 6А 5/12/2011
152 Амантай Аяулым 6А 5/12/2011
153 Беспай Бахтияр Сапарбекұлы 6А 5/27/2010
154 Батарбекұлы  Ақниет 6А 3/29/2011
155 Жарылғапұлы Мұстафа 6А 9/12/2010
156 Авдхадыр Аружан Хуантайқызы 6А 11/15/2010
157 Бектұрған Қызжібек Көпболқызы 6А 2/14/2011
158 Кадирбек Ахжайық 6А 4/15/2011
159 Молдабек Иброһим Мұратұлы 6А 10/6/2010
160 Матыбаева Арай Маратовна 6А 3/30/2011
161 Оразымбетов Абулхайыр Ерланович 6А 10/16/2010
162 Өсербай Дархан Думанұлы 6А 5/11/2011
163 Рысбек Нұрислам Баяргерелұлы 6А 3/1/2011
164 Сапабек Сабина Мұсабекқызы 6А 1/10/2011
165 Токсанбаева Аяжан Нурлановна 6А 2/18/2011
166 Марат Елнура 6А 2/22/2011
167 Өмірзақ Алишер 6 А 4/29/2010
168 Анасов Дамиль Нурланович 7Б 6/13/2010
169 Аханов Дамир Русланович 7Б 1/29/2010
170 Беккер Никита Иванович 7Б 7/24/2009
171 Божко Дарья Сергеевна 7Б 12/9/2009



172 Гаус Илья Андреевич 7Б 4/2/2010
173 Голубь Дарья Сергеевна 7Б 12/24/2009
174 Тулегенова Дильназ Сайрановна 7Б 4/18/2010
175 Саутова Айым Канатовна 7Б 5/17/2010
176 Серік Айғаным Талғатқызы 7 А 7/11/2010
177 Діркан Жансая Жанболатқызы 7А 12/16/2009
178 Еркен Дəмежан Қанатқызы 7А 1/4/2010
179 Марат Нұрəли 7А 2/23/2009
180 Маратұлы Рамазан 7А 8/18/2010
181 Матыбаева Айзада Саматовна 7А 2/25/2010
182 Махамбетов Санжар Жасуланович 7А 10/31/2009
183 Норбаева Маржан Жаслановна 7А 3/7/2010
184 Рақымбек Алдияр Берлікұлы 7А 11/28/2009
185 Сақтаған Аймөлдір Оралбекқызы 7А 5/13/2010
186 Сапарова Айдана Мирасовна 7А 11/6/2009
187 Токсанбаева Альмира Нурлановна 7А 1/26/2010
188 Шарапов Эмрэ Мустафаевич 7А 1/15/2009
189 Еншибай  Зангар 7А 10/20/2010
190 Батин Максим Валерьевич 8Б 6/24/2008
191 Копытов Александр Александрович 8Б 1/13/2008
192 Новоселова Ирина Владимировна 8Б 9/18/2008
193 Хорошева Алина  Генадьевна 8Б 7/22/2008
194 Шевченко Руслана Юрьевна 8Б 10/30/2008
195 Қабдулмəжіт Əділхан Бауыржанұлы 8А 5/13/2009
196 Ғалым Диана Тілеубергенқызы 8А 4/30/2009
197 Амантай Бахберген 8А 6/27/2009
198 Батарбекұлы  Ақтілек 8А 6/12/2009
199 Баяргерелқызы Динара 8А 10/24/2008
200 Сактаганов Ернар Оралбекович 8А 10/8/2008
201 Еркен Заина Қанатқызы 8А 7/6/2008
202 Алпысбай Көркем Азаматқызы 8А 8/15/2008
203 Тыңхан Ибрагим Жарылғапұлы 8А 6/4/2009
204 Сəрсенғали Əнел Максимқызы 8А 7/27/2008
205 Грязнов Евгений Евгеньевич 9Б 4/20/2008
206 Григорьев Виктор Витальевич 9Б 11/12/2007
207 Дауренбеков Елжан Жанатайулы 9Б 8/2/2007
208 Ласко Владимир Викторович 9Б 4/7/2008
209 Назаренко Вадим Витальевич 9Б 1/22/2007
210 Степаненко Максим Николаевич 9Б 6/22/2007
211 Шиндин Артур Витальевич 9Б 12/29/2007
212 Шевченко Александр Владимирович 9Б 3/26/2008
213 Исмагзанов Асанали Какимович 9Б 1/19/2007
214 Бийсембаев Альберт Нурланович 9Б 5/17/2007
215 Сейтжан Расулжан Болатұлы 9 А 3/28/2008
216 Амантай Нургали 9А 3/19/2008



217 Аскербай Қымбат Женысқызы 9А 10/15/2007
218 Аханова Мадина Рустамовна 9А 7/15/2008
219 Байдалы Жасулан Саматұлы 9А 1/22/2007
220 Балташева Аружан Жанатовна 9А 6/12/2008
221 Діркан Мөлдір Жанболатқызы 9А 11/23/2007
222 Еншибай Онгар 9А 3/11/2008
223 Ибраев Ильяс 9А 3/15/2008
224 Кадирбек Ахбаян 9А 1/23/2008
225 Каукарова Жулдызай Арстангалиевна 9А 1/8/2008
226 Марат Назар 9А 10/27/2007
227 Матыбаева Аружан Маратовна 9А 4/22/2008
228 Мусина Адэля 9А 3/5/2008
229 Умирбек Айжулдыз 9А 11/13/2007
230 Шаймарданова Аида Берикқызы 9А 7/31/2007
231 Аушахимов Ильяс Ержанович 10Б 6/15/2007
232 Беккер Анастасия Васильевна 10Б 2/4/2007
233 Макаров Егор Игоревич 10Б 3/27/2007
234 Сыровяткин Владислав Иванович 10Б 5/3/2007
235 Сыровяткина Доминика Сергеевна 10Б 1/9/2007
236 Трифонова Анжелика Юрьевна 10Б 9/10/2006
237 Федоренко Максим Яковлевич 10Б 7/30/2007
238 Шарапов Фатих Мустафович 10Б 11/13/2006
239 Фидченко Виолета Николаевна 10Б 2/11/2007
240 Айдархан Əмірхан Қуатұлы 10 Б 8/3/2007
241 Амантай Нұрдəулет 11А 8/20/2006
242 Зинченко Оксана Витальевна 11А 1/31/2005
243 Қайырхан Əлихан Бауыржанұлы 11А 11/30/2005
244 Қабылтаева Аружан Ғазизовна 11А 8/28/2006
245 Қадырбек ұлы Таңжарық 11А 12/13/2005
246 Марат Нұршат 11А 4/16/2006
247  Мажен Мадияр Серикұлы 11А 6/13/2006
248 Рахим Олжас Досжанұлы 11А 12/13/2005
249 Қайырхан Асылхан Айдарұлы 11А 7/19/2006
250 Төлеубай Жанболат 11А 8/28/2006
251 Хабылхай Төленді Баярұлы 11А 2/15/2006





Список учащихся  Ош имени Сатпаева по состоянию на 01.07. 2023 года (с 1 по 11 классы )

№ Ф.И.О. учащегося Класс 
обучения Дата рождения 

1 Русланова Айым Кайратовна 1Б 26.12.2015

2 Талипова Карина Пархатжановна 1Б 10/3/2015
3 Филенко Таисия Игоревна 1Б 1/31/2016
4 Габдулина Самира Азаматовна 1Б 8/31/2016
5 Жукова Жанель Борисовна 1Б 4/5/2016
6 Дарапов Ерасыл Олжасович 1Б 7/17/2016
7 Дауренбек Інжу Таңатқызы 1 Б 4/21/2016
8 Қайырбек Əлишер Серікұлы 1Б 1/21/2016
9 Сакман София Артуровна 1Б 6/15/2016
10 Дисонбай Алинур Думанұлы 1Б 9/1/2016
11 Наурузов Амирлан Олжасович 1Б 9/26/2015
12 Есимжанов Аршат 1А 12/13/2015
13  Махамбет Айша Жасуланқызы 1А 10/20/2015
14  Манарбекұлы Ералы 1А  22.01.2016
15 Сапарова Мерей Мирасовна 1А 3/13/2016
16 Сатова Жасмина Булатовна 1А 5/6/2016
17 Талғатбек Алдияр Жанатұлы 1А  31.01.2016
18  Тұяқ  Сезім Жанайқызы 1А  08.12.2015
19  Тынхан Райан Жарылғапқызы 1А  06.10.2015
20 Ұлықпанқызы Əлемнұр 1А 7/14/2016
21 Өмірбекұлы Бауыржан 1А 5/13/2016
22 Нұрболқызы Алия 1А 6/14/2016
23 Кайырхан Айлана Бауыржанқызы 1А 5/19/2016
24 Ерханат Айым 1А 8/12/2016
25 Ерғанат Ерен 1А 4/1/2016
26 Əртелбай  Райымбек Маратұлы 1А 6/23/2016
27 Азаматқызы Асия 1 А 3/18/2015
28 Əбдіхашым Бақдаулет Нұржанұлы 1 А 7/22/2015
29 Иовашвили София Александровна 2Б 8/19/2015
30 Катюхина Александра Андреевна 2Б 9/19/2014
31 Ким Карина Юрьевна 2Б 9/25/2014
32 Музычук Леонид Антонович 2Б 1/20/2015
33 Мусин Алан Мусаевич 2Б 9/4/2015
34 Руслановна Еркемай Кайратовна 2Б 12/24/2014
35 Сабдина Асель Еркешевна 2Б 8/16/2015
36 Сармаганбетов Арлан Ардакович 2Б 5/11/2015
37 Копей Мақсат Жасланұлы 2Б 1/28/2015
38 Укеева Жанеля Аскаровна 2Б 4/24/2015
39 Сəрсенғали Раяна Максимқызы 2Б 6/15/2014
40 Адалбеқызы Арайлым 2А 7/23/2015
41 Аманжол Жалғас Талғатұлы 2А 5/7/2015
42 Амиржанова Мерей Куанышбековна 2А 5/17/2015
43 Асылбекқызы Ақжарқын 2А 4/6/2015
44 Сапарбек Жоламан Асылбекұлы 2А 3/2/2015
45 Ислям Еркежан Ақжігітқызы 2А 2/28/2015



46 Темірғали Айару Көпболқызы 2А 4/4/2015
47 Өмірзақ Ақерке 2 А 3/5/2014
48 Аманжолова Адэлия Асхатовна 3Б 7/4/2014
49 Гарт Александра Витальевна 3Б 11/5/2014
50 Долженко Артём Денисович 3Б 9/20/2013
51 Дубровец Анна Андреевна 3Б 12/15/2013
52 Махамбетов Магзум Азаматович 3Б 2/18/2014
53 Макарова Ангелина Сергеевна 3Б 3/23/2014
54 Макаров Матвей Владимирович 3Б 8/17/2014

55 Плаксина Руслана Романовна 3Б 3/3/2014
56 Филенко Владислав Игоревич 3Б 4/2/2014

57 Филимонов Радомир Ильич 3Б 3/24/2014
58 Федосеева Аделина Сергеевна 3Б 3/25/2014
59 Щёголева Дарья Андреевна 3Б 4/3/2014
60 Аширбек Айдын Арғынұлы 3А 18.04.2014
61 Дисонбай Інкəр Думанқызы 3А 7/25/2014
62 Шайкенова Аружан Каирбаевна 3А 4/18/2014
63 Темірбекқызы Жансая 3А 4/9/2014
64 Төлеужанұлы Нұрислам 3А 4/11/2014
65 Іслям Арсен Ақжігітұлы 3А 1/8/2014
66 Омаров Ерасыл Адилович 3А 2/23/2014
67 Өсербай Айзере Думанқызы 3А 11/26/2013
68 Ерханат Аяулым 3А 4/12/2014
69 Нурболұлы Əли 3А 7/22/2014
70 Ерғанат Жандəулет 3А 6/5/2014
71 Қайырбек Əмір Сүйіндікұлы 3А 5/10/2014
72 Исабек Ахихат Жанатқызы 3А 3/13/2013
73 Блиспек Іңкар Арманқызы 3А 6/29/2014
74 Бондалетова Ангелина Сергеевна 4Б 1/10/2013
75 Крипак София Васильевна 4Б 7/28/2013
76 Сыровяткин Кирилл Иванович 4Б 6/20/2013
77 Махамбет Мансұр Азаматұлы 4Б 12/23/2012
78 Есмат Ділдар Есматұлы 4Б 6/12/2012
79 Музычук Анастасия Антоновна 4Б 10/14/2012
80 Тамаева Дильназ Азаматовна 4Б 2/9/2012
81 Тамаев Батырхан Азаматович 4Б 8/20/2013
82 Гочмурадова Каусар Курметовна 4Б 5/17/2013
83 Катюхина Валентина Андреевна 4Б 8/19/2013
84 Гарт Аника Витальевна 4Б 8/29/2013
85 Шевченко Данил Евгеньевич 4Б 7/19/2013
86 Кононенко Злата Андреевна 4Б 8/3/2013
87 Сакман Элеонора Артуровна 4Б 1/10/2013
88 Асемхан Айым Асылбекқызы 4А 29.05.2013
89 Ансабаева Аяулым Жубановна 4А 1/18/2013
90 Ермуханбетов Дархан Ержанович 4А 9/8/2012
91 Қадірбек Дінислам 4А 6/20/2013



92 Мəрен Ерасыл Жантлеуұлы 4А 4/17/2013
93 Мусина Азалия Куанышбековна 4А 12/13/2012
94 Майлобаева Анеля Ринатовна 4А 7/25/2012
95 Омаров Ералы Сейльханович 4А 8/31/2013
96 Өмірбекұлы Бақытжан 4А 12/26/2012
97 Сармагамбетова Жадыра Ардаковна 4А 3/17/2013
98 Сапарбек Дария Жеңісқызы 4А 12/16/2012
99 Төлеубай Мадина 4А 2/13/2013
100 Əсембек Рахман 4А 1/13/2013
101 Есламова Медина Данияровна 4А 1/30/2013
102 Шаймұрат Нұрдəулет 4А 7/22/2013
103 Алпыспай Кəусар Азаматқызы 4А 12/20/2012
104 Уразумбетов Айсұлтан 4А 7/15/2013
105 Ажыханова Айлана Галымовна 4А 4/22/2013
106 Голубь Растислав Сергеевич 5Б 3/20/2012
107 Жуков Тимур Борисович 5Б 6/14/2012
108 Гарт Артур Витальевич 5Б 12/27/2011
109 Рябова Дарья Александровна 5Б 2/8/2012
110 Кобрина Анастасия Александровна 5Б 4/17/2012
111 Капбасова Самира Кайратовна 5Б 7/8/2011
112 Капбасова Амира Кайратовна 5Б 7/8/2011
113 Кутыбаева Арнагуль Бериковна 5Б 5/5/2012
114 Афанасенко Ангелина Павловна 5Б 9/7/2011
115 Тулегенова Алина Абаевна 5 Б 5/2/2011
116 Абдильманова  Жансая Жомартовна 5А 12/15/2011
117 Авдхадыр Ілияс Хуантайұлы 5А 5/13/2012
118 Алтынбек Сағыныш Бақытжанқызы 5А 9/20/2011
119 Байзұла Мерей Азаматқызы 5А 7/21/2011
120 Ғалым Мирас Тілеубергенұлы 5А 7/30/2012
121 Жұмабекұлы Нұрəли 5А 4/13/2012
122 Карабаев Ерасыл Канатович 5А 11/2/2011
123 Махамбет Назым Жасұланқызы 5А 3/1/2012
124 Матыбаева Жансая Саматовна 5А 10/24/2011
125 Норбаев Максат Жасланович 5А 5/10/2012
126 Омаров Алихан Сейльханович 5А 12/8/2011
127 Оразымбетов Ислам Ерланович 5А 11/5/2011
128 Рақымбек Мадияр Берлікұлы 5А 1/22/2012
129 Сарсенбай Ерасыл Батарбекұлы 5А 5/11/2012
130 Тулеген Мадияр Ерболатұлы 5А 1/19/2012
131 Темірбек Серік 5А 11/1/2011
132 Андрущак Наталья Александровна 6Б 11/2/2009
133 Беккер Ангелина Ивановна 6Б 1/18/2011
134 Букреев Никита Евгеньевич 6Б 9/22/2010
135 Грязнов Александр Евгеньевич 6Б 7/6/2010
136 Грязнов Виктор Евгеньевич 6Б 7/6/2010
137 Еркен Сандғуаш Нурсеитқызы 6Б 12/20/2010
138 Айдархан Аймекен Қуатқызы 6Б 1/9/2010



139 Музычук Максим Антонович 6Б 9/5/2010
140 Степаненко Дмитрий Владимирович 6Б 3/21/2011
141 Филенко Маргарита Витальевна 6Б 6/16/2011
142 Шевченко Геннадий Владимирович 6Б 7/5/2011
143 Фокина Ксения Викторовна 6Б 4/18/2011
144 Ахметжан Ерасыл Нұркенұлы 6А 9/26/2010
145 Аманжол Ақбаян 6А 5/18/2010
146 Амантай Жалгас 6А 5/12/2011
147 Амантай Аяулым 6А 5/12/2011
148 Беспай Бахтияр Сапарбекұлы 6А 5/27/2010
149 Батарбекұлы  Ақниет 6А 3/29/2011
150 Жарылғапұлы Мұстафа 6А 9/12/2010
151 Авдхадыр Аружан Хуантайқызы 6А 11/15/2010
152 Бектұрған Қызжібек Көпболқызы 6А 2/14/2011
153 Кадирбек Ахжайық 6А 4/15/2011
154 Молдабек Иброһим Мұратұлы 6А 10/6/2010
155 Матыбаева Арай Маратовна 6А 3/30/2011
156 Оразымбетов Абулхайыр Ерланович 6А 10/16/2010
157 Өсербай Дархан Думанұлы 6А 5/11/2011
158 Рысбек Нұрислам Баяргерелұлы 6А 3/1/2011
159 Сапабек Сабина Мұсабекқызы 6А 1/10/2011
160 Токсанбаева Аяжан Нурлановна 6А 2/18/2011
161 Марат Елнура 6А 2/22/2011
162 Өмірзақ Алишер 6 А 4/29/2010
163 Анасов Дамиль Нурланович 7Б 6/13/2010
164 Аханов Дамир Русланович 7Б 1/29/2010
165 Беккер Никита Иванович 7Б 7/24/2009
166 Божко Дарья Сергеевна 7Б 12/9/2009
167 Гаус Илья Андреевич 7Б 4/2/2010
168 Голубь Дарья Сергеевна 7Б 12/24/2009
169 Тулегенова Дильназ Сайрановна 7Б 4/18/2010
170 Саутова Айым Канатовна 7Б 5/17/2010
171 Діркан Жансая Жанболатқызы 7А 12/16/2009
172 Еркен Дəмежан Қанатқызы 7А 1/4/2010
173 Марат Нұрəли 7А 2/23/2009
174 Маратұлы Рамазан 7А 8/18/2010
175 Матыбаева Айзада Саматовна 7А 2/25/2010
176 Махамбетов Санжар Жасуланович 7А 10/31/2009
177 Норбаева Маржан Жаслановна 7А 3/7/2010
178 Рақымбек Алдияр Берлікұлы 7А 11/28/2009
179 Сақтаған Аймөлдір Оралбекқызы 7А 5/13/2010
180 Сапарова Айдана Мирасовна 7А 11/6/2009
181 Токсанбаева Альмира Нурлановна 7А 1/26/2010
182 Шарапов Эмрэ Мустафаевич 7А 1/15/2009
183 Батин Максим Валерьевич 8Б 6/24/2008
184 Копытов Александр Александрович 8Б 1/13/2008
185 Новоселова Ирина Владимировна 8Б 9/18/2008



186 Хорошева Алина  Генадьевна 8Б 7/22/2008
187 Шевченко Руслана Юрьевна 8Б 10/30/2008
188 Қабдулмəжіт Əділхан Бауыржанұлы 8А 5/13/2009
189 Ғалым Диана Тілеубергенқызы 8А 4/30/2009
190 Амантай Бахберген 8А 6/27/2009
191 Батарбекұлы  Ақтілек 8А 6/12/2009
192 Баяргерелқызы Динара 8А 10/24/2008
193 Сактаганов Ернар Оралбекович 8А 10/8/2008
194 Еркен Заина Қанатқызы 8А 7/6/2008
195 Алпысбай Көркем Азаматқызы 8А 8/15/2008
196 Тыңхан Ибрагим Жарылғапұлы 8А 6/4/2009
197 Сəрсенғали Əнел Максимқызы 8А 7/27/2008
198 Грязнов Евгений Евгеньевич 9Б 4/20/2008
199 Григорьев Виктор Витальевич 9Б 11/12/2007
200 Дауренбеков Елжан Жанатайулы 9Б 8/2/2007
201 Ласко Владимир Викторович 9Б 4/7/2008
202 Назаренко Вадим Витальевич 9Б 1/22/2007
203 Степаненко Максим Николаевич 9Б 6/22/2007
204 Шиндин Артур Витальевич 9Б 12/29/2007
205 Шевченко Александр Владимирович 9Б 3/26/2008
206 Исмагзанов Асанали Какимович 9Б 1/19/2007
207 Бийсембаев Альберт Нурланович 9Б 5/17/2007
208 Сейтжан Расулжан Болатұлы 9 А 3/28/2008
209 Амантай Нургали 9А 3/19/2008
210 Аскербай Қымбат Женысқызы 9А 10/15/2007
211 Аханова Мадина Рустамовна 9А 7/15/2008
212 Байдалы Жасулан Саматұлы 9А 1/22/2007
213 Балташева Аружан Жанатовна 9А 6/12/2008
214 Діркан Мөлдір Жанболатқызы 9А 11/23/2007
215 Ибраев Ильяс 9А 3/15/2008
216 Кадирбек Ахбаян 9А 1/23/2008
217 Каукарова Жулдызай Арстангалиевна 9А 1/8/2008
218 Марат Назар 9А 10/27/2007
219 Матыбаева Аружан Маратовна 9А 4/22/2008
220 Мусина Адэля 9А 3/5/2008
221 Умирбек Айжулдыз 9А 11/13/2007
222 Шаймарданова Аида Берикқызы 9А 7/31/2007
223 Аушахимов Ильяс Ержанович 10Б 6/15/2007
224 Беккер Анастасия Васильевна 10Б 2/4/2007
225 Макаров Егор Игоревич 10Б 3/27/2007
226 Сыровяткин Владислав Иванович 10Б 5/3/2007
227 Сыровяткина Доминика Сергеевна 10Б 1/9/2007
228 Трифонова Анжелика Юрьевна 10Б 9/10/2006
229 Федоренко Максим Яковлевич 10Б 7/30/2007
230 Шарапов Фатих Мустафович 10Б 11/13/2006
231 Фидченко Виолета Николаевна 10Б 2/11/2007
232 Айдархан Əмірхан Қуатұлы 10 Б 8/3/2007



233 Амантай Нұрдəулет 11А 8/20/2006
234 Зинченко Оксана Витальевна 11А 1/31/2005
235 Қайырхан Əлихан Бауыржанұлы 11А 11/30/2005
236 Қабылтаева Аружан Ғазизовна 11А 8/28/2006
237 Қадырбек ұлы Таңжарық 11А 12/13/2005
238 Марат Нұршат 11А 4/16/2006
239  Мажен Мадияр Серикұлы 11А 6/13/2006
240 Рахим Олжас Досжанұлы 11А 12/13/2005
241 Қайырхан Асылхан Айдарұлы 11А 7/19/2006
242 Төлеубай Жанболат 11А 8/28/2006
243 Хабылхай Төленді Баярұлы 11А 2/15/2006


